
ENDON HIGH SCHOOL 

YEAR 9 ASSESSMENT TIMETABLE SPRING 2026  UPDATED 23.02.26 

 
 

 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 

Monday 9th March 
World Trade Games/ 

Normal Lessons 

RELIGIOUS 
STUDIES/L4L/READING 

ASSESSMENT 

World Trade Games/ 
Normal Lessons 

Tuesday 10th March 

YO: PERFORMING ARTS 
ASSESSMENT 

Normal Lessons for other 
classes 

GERMAN ASSESSMENT 

YA: PERFORMING ARTS 
ASSESSMENT 

Normal Lessons for other 
classes 

Wednesday 11th March 
FOOD & NUTRITION 

ASSESSMENT 

YO: ART (Room A1) 
YA: ART (Room A2) 

YE: COMPUTING (Room C1) 
XO: COMPUTING (Room C2) 

XA: Lesson 
XE: Lesson 

MATHS ASSESSMENT 

Thursday 12th March 
DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 

ASSESSMENT 
HISTORY ASSESSMENT 

YE: PERFORMING ARTS 
ASSESSMENT 

Normal Lessons for other 
classes 

Friday 13th March 

XA: ART (Room A1) 
XE: ART (Room A2) 

YO: COMPUTING (Room C1) 
YA: COMPUTING (Room C2) 

YE: Lesson 
XO: Lesson 

SCIENCE ASSESSMENT 

XO: PERFORMING ARTS 
ASSESSMENT 

Normal Lessons for other 
classes 

Monday 16th March ENGLISH ASSESSMENT 

XA: PERFORMING ARTS 
ASSESSMENT 

Normal Lessons for other 
classes 

GEOGRAPHY ASSESSMENT 

Tuesday 17th March MUSIC ASSSESSMENT 

YE: ART (Room A1) 
XO: ART (Room A2) 

XA: COMPUTING (Room C1) 
XE: COMPUTING (Room C2) 

YO: Lesson 
YA: Lesson 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
ASSESSMENT 

Wednesday 18th March 

XE: PERFORMING ARTS 
ASSESSMENT 

Normal Lessons for other 
classes 

Y9 Trip Y9 Trip 

Thursday 19th March Work Work Work 

Friday 20th March INSET: School Closed INSET: School Closed INSET: School Closed 

 


